Ostwestfalen | Sommerrunde 2024

TC Stemweder Berg (1047505)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 55 4er Bezirksklasse Gr. 099

Pkt. Matches Sétze

1 Eggetaler TC 1 4:0
2 TC Stemweder Berg 1 2:0
3 PTSG Libbecke 1 1:3
4 TV Friesen Milse 1 1:3
5 TC Wulferdingsen 1 0:2

nu.Dokument 016, erstellt am 28.05.2024 02:27 | Seite 1

8:4
4:2
5.7
57
2:4

18:10
10:4
13:17
12:18
5:9

s Q) ngy

Wilson

GENERALI



